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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annaliese Nobile472
Auburn

9.650 9.175 9.0509.350 37.225
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Cassandra Hastings428
GymStars Modesto

9.600 8.950 9.0759.375 37.000
2 5 1 1T 2 

2 

Nadia English422
Champions Acad

9.450 9.125 8.7759.250 36.600
3T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Kiana Kim431
GymStars Modesto

9.450 9.000 8.9509.075 36.475
3T 4 6 4 4 

4 

Lily Maguire424
Champions Acad

9.200 9.075 8.9008.500 35.675
9T 3 12T 6 5 

5 

Kara Simon426
GymStars Modesto

9.350 8.675 8.7508.775 35.550
7 8 9T 8 6 

6 

Sabrina Rodriguez417
Champions Acad

9.400 8.550 8.4759.050 35.475
5 9 7 14 7T

7T

Breanna Phillips470
Auburn

9.125 8.400 8.9259.025 35.475
11 10 8 5 7T

7T

Marissa Jilot477
Auburn

8.925 8.050 9.0759.175 35.225
12T 12 5 1T 9 

9 

Briana Adler402
Black Diamond

9.325 8.300 8.6758.775 35.075
8 11 9T 11 10 

10 

Madison Hagglund434
GymStars Modesto

9.375 8.725 8.7258.150 34.975
6 7 14 9 11 

11 

Hannah Rupp429
GymStars Modesto

9.200 8.900 8.6257.975 34.700
9T 6 15 13 12 

12 

Yashila Suresh416
Champions Acad

8.850 8.000 8.7008.500 34.050
15 13 12T 10 13 

13 

Amanda Robles409
Black Diamond

8.925 0.000 8.6509.200 26.775
12T 14T 4 12 14 

14 

Ainsley Waechter468
Black Diamond

8.875 0.000 7.7758.775 25.425
14 14T 9T 15 15 

15 
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